

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Risk Probability Factors Affecting Sustainable Construction Project Goals" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Olowolayemo Oluwaseun Ebenezer

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 2, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Risk Probability Factors Affecting Sustainable Construction Project Goals" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Fadugba Oluwatosin Oluwafunsho

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 2, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Risk Probability Factors Affecting Sustainable Construction Project Goals" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ogunbode Akintoye Benson

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 2, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Risk Probability Factors Affecting Sustainable Construction Project Goals" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Awosusi Abiodun Racheal

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 2, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Risk Probability Factors Affecting Sustainable Construction Project Goals" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Adeyeye Mayowa Faith

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 2, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com

